Multifunction Meters
Transducers & Isolators
Temperature Controllers
Converters & Recorders
Digital Panel Meters
Current Transformers
Analogue Panel Meters
Shunts

4) Bezel, Scale and Glass may only be replaced under voltage free conditions.
5) Instruments to be used in grounded panel.
14. Ordering Information*
Size: 48 x 48
Part No. Description Class
ZQ44-46053N1CAW0ST 45-55-65 Hz, 100V CL-0.5
ZQ44-46083N1CAW0ST 45-55-65 Hz, 120V CL-0.5
ZQ44-46123N1CAW0ST 45-55-65 Hz, 220V CL-0.5
ZQ44-46143N1CAW0ST 45-55-65 Hz, 240V CL-0.5
ZQ44-46263N1CAW0ST 45-55-65 Hz, 100-125V CL-0.5
ZQ44-46243N1CAW0ST 45-55-65 Hz, 200-250V CL-0.5
Part No. Description Class
ZQ44-56053N1CAW0ST 55-60-65 Hz, 100V CL-0.5
ZQ44-56083N1CAW0ST 55-60-65 Hz, 120V CL-0.5
ZQ44-56123N1CAW0ST 55-60-65 Hz, 220V CL-0.5
ZQ44-56143N1CAW0ST 55-60-65 Hz, 240V CL-0.5
ZQ44-56263N1CAW0ST 55-60-65 Hz, 100-125V CL-0.5
ZQ44-56243N1CAW0ST 55-60-65 Hz, 200-250V CL-0.5
Size: 72 x 72
Part No. Description Class
ZQ74-46053N1CAW0ST 45-55-65 Hz, 100V CL-0.5
ZQ74-46083N1CAW0ST 45-55-65 Hz, 120V CL-0.5